

Register: Chase credit card

From 01/01/2021 through 09/20/2021

Date	Ref.	Payee	Account	Memo	Charge	Payment	Balance
1/4/2021		sisca	charity donations	in memory of Shirley Lee	\$ 25.00		\$ 25.00
2/12/2021		Adobe - yearly fee	Computer and Internet Expenses	auto payment	\$ 25.67		\$ 50.67
2/15/2021		LGBT Center of Dayton	charity donations	in memory of Michelle Steiner	\$ 25.00		\$ 75.67
2/15/2021		Tenth Life no kill Shelter	charity donations	in memort of Beth Grismer	\$ 25.00		\$ 100.67
2/23/2021		chase card ending in 7194	CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT			\$ 25.00	\$ 75.67
3/21/2021		chase card ending in 7194	CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT			\$ 75.67	\$ -
4/7/2021		Prophotos.com	Computer and Internet Expenses	web hosting	\$ 128.10		\$ 128.10
5/23/2021		Chase Bank	CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT			\$ 128.10	\$ -
6/7/2021	CC	Baron Barkley Bridge Supplies	medalion game expenses	2020 Medallions	\$ 93.80		\$ 93.80
6/23/2021		chase card ending in 7194	CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT			\$ 93.80	\$ -
7/22/2021		MacAfee	Computer and Internet Expenses	annual protection	\$ 96.74		\$ 96.74
7/22/2021		network Solutions	Computer and Internet Expenses	webhosting	\$ 42.99		\$ 139.73
7/25/2021		groger's	medalion game expenses	medallion game food	\$ 22.47		\$ 162.20
7/31/2021		subby's	medalion game expenses	medallion game sandwiches	\$ 70.09		\$ 232.29
8/16/2021		Modern Entrance	maintenance expense	repair auto front door opener	\$ 167.00		\$ 399.29
8/20/2021		Microsoft	Computer and Internet Expenses	Microsoft 365 auto renewal	\$ 107.49		\$ 506.78
8/23/2021		chase card ending in 7194	CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT			\$ 162.20	\$ 344.58
9/19/2021		Dayton Performing Arts	charity donations	In Memory of Brian Freeh	\$ 25.00		\$ 369.58
9/19/2021		dayton Metroparks Cox Arbor	charity donations	In Memory of Joe Riess	\$ 25.00		\$ 394.58
9/19/2021		St Vincents DePaul	charity donations	In Memory of Joe Camillus	\$ 25.00		\$ 419.58